
*as per market feedback and internal observation

Compared to conventional Rickshaw, you save

ICAT
Approved

Low 
Interest Rates

Low 
Cost EMI

Rs. 2.1 / km*

Reach us at enquiry@ele3w.com

Har Gully Ele
More Trips. More Earnings. More Growth.

Electric Cargo Rickshaw

Slim RimPowerful 
Shock Absorbers

Wider
Windshield

Metallic ColoursMusic SystemSturdy Roof

KEY FEATURES

Great Range Strong Chassis

RSA and Special AMC
packages available.

Preferred Financing
options available.



Max Speed

Range

Battery

Battery Type

Battery charging time 

Battery Rating

Battery Warranty

Motor

Motor Rating

Motor Warranty

Cargo Box

Length (mm)

Breadth (mm)

Height (mm)

Box Capacity (Cu. Ft.)

Vehicle

Vehicle Gross Weight (Kg)

Load Capacity (Kg)

Kerb Weight (Kg)

Length (mm)

Breadth (mm)

Height (mm)

25 Km / hr

100-110 kms

Li-Ion

6-8 hrs

51.2 V, 105 Ah

3 years

1.5 kW

1 Year

1290

950

1180

50

700

378

322

2796

980

1790

25 Km / hr

100-110 kms

Li-Ion

6-8 hrs

51.2 V, 105 Ah

3 years

1.5 kW

1 Year

1675

1065

-

-

655

378

277

2796

980

1775

SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL – ELE CARGO DV PU

OTHER FEATURES

DRL
Headlight

LED Indicators
and Backlight

Branded
Tyres

Parking
Switch


