



Har Gully Ele

More Trips. More Earnings. More Growth.

Electric Cargo Rickshaw

RSA and Special AMC packages available.

Preferred Financing options available.



KEY FEATURES



Powerful Shock Absorbers



Sturdy Roof



Great Range



Music System



Metallic Colours



Slim Rim



Strong Chassis



Wider Windshield



Low Cost EMI



ICAT Approved



Low Interest Rates

Compared to conventional Rickshaw, you save

Rs. 2.1 / km*

Reach us at enquiry@ele3w.com

*as per market feedback and internal observation

SPECIFICATIONS

MODEL - ELE CARGO	DV	PU
Max Speed	25 Km / hr	25 Km / hr
Range	100-110 kms	100-110 kms
Battery		
Battery Type	Li-Ion	Li-Ion
Battery charging time	6-8 hrs	6-8 hrs
Battery Rating	51.2 V, 105 Ah	51.2 V, 105 Ah
Battery Warranty	3 years	3 years
Motor		
Motor Rating	1.5 kW	1.5 kW
Motor Warranty	1 Year	1 Year
Cargo Box		
Length (mm)	1290	1675
Breadth (mm)	950	1065
Height (mm)	1180	-
Box Capacity (Cu. Ft.)	50	-
Vehicle		
Vehicle Gross Weight (Kg)	700	655
Load Capacity (Kg)	378	378
Kerb Weight (Kg)	322	277
Length (mm)	2796	2796
Breadth (mm)	980	980
Height (mm)	1790	1775

OTHER FEATURES



DRL
Headlight



LED Indicators
and Backlight



Branded
Tyres



Parking
Switch